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2024 Ferrari Challenge Trofeo Pirelli Japan Round 5

RACE 2‐ CLASSIFiCAT10N‐ PROViSiONAL
Race Distance:19 Lapsノ 70.35 kilometers

抱9
丁IME:|し ,叫嗜
DAttE:25 August 2024

POS NO CL  PIC NAME DEALERSH:P           ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DlFF BEST  ON GRD ↑↓KPH

′    2 P

2  69 P

3 109 S

`  55 PAM5 199 S

6  15 PAM

7 124 S

8  51■ P AM

9  104■ S

′0 192 S

′′  127 SAM

′2 181 SAM

ブ3 150 SAM

ブイ  129 SAM

プ5 125 SAM

ブ6 118 SAM

77 108 SAM

ブθ 155 SAM
79  16 PAM

ィ Yuga FURUTAN:

2 Rin ARAKAWA

′ Yasutaka SH!RASAKl

′ mOtOhik。 :SOZAKI

2 Ph‖ KIM

2 COld MAX

3 Masaru YONEDA

θ Kanil YACURA

` Ka2utaka MIURA
5 Ryuichi KUNIHIRO

′ Ryutaro SArO

2 No‖ ka2u SHiBATA

3 Ry● taЮ u 00MoR!

ィ MasaFumi HIWATASHI

5 Hiroyuki KATAYAMA

6 SatOru KAK0

7 JOhn LEO

θ Takashi KURAKAWA

ィ AK!TA

Ferrari Japan

Auto Speciale

Rosso Scuderia

CORNES Shiba

Nicole Competizione

CORNES Osaka

CORNES Osaka

CORNES Osaka

Auto Cavallino

M-Auto ltalia

MID Sapporo

CORNES Osaka

European Version

European Version

CORNES Osaka

M-Auto ltalia

CORNES Shiba

Gran Testa Nagano

CORNES Nagoya

: Ferran 488 Cha‖enge E■0

Ferrar 488 Cha‖enge E●0
Ferran 488 Cha‖ enge ECO

Ferran 488 Cha‖enge E10

Ferrar 488 Cha‖enge E10

Ferran 488 Cha‖ enge ECO

Ferra百 488 Cha‖ enge E,0

Ferra‖ 488 Chanenge ECO

Ferran 488 Cha‖ enge ECO

Ferran 488 Cha‖ enge E10

Ferran 488 Cha‖enge E■0

Ferran 488 Challenge E,0

Ferran 488 Cha‖enge E“

Fe「a1488 Cha‖ enge ECθ

Ferra1 488 Challenge E,0

Ferran 488 Cha‖enge E“

Ferran 488 Cha‖ enge E,0

Ferran 488 Cha‖enge E`θ

Ferrar 488 Cha‖enge E`6

NOT CLASSi日ED

3256147

32:58044

33:09693

33:11489

33:12973

33:21314

33:21752

33:22355

33:22939

33:23921

33:24906

33:25844

33:41873

33:44083

33:44643

33:53928

34:00561

34:01480

33:29989

1897

13.546

15342

16.826

25.167

25.605

26.208

26792

27.774

23.759

29.697

45726

47.936

48.496

57.781

1:04.414

1:05.333

l Lap

12817

1897  12804

11649  12729

1796  12718

1484  12708

1:33242    2

1:33.641    9

1:34.839    9

1:35233    5

1:35.161    3

1:36.021    8

1:35.998    8

1:36088    8

1:36.105    9

1:36.758    5

1:36.526   15

1:36.852    8

1:38.276    8

1:37.862    8

1:39.147   19

1:39.835   17

1:41.493    5

1:41472    8

1:34868    2

2   1

3   1

8   5

5   4

8341

0438

0603

0584

0982

0985

0938

16029

2210

0560

9285

6633

0919

l Lap

12655

12653

12649

12645

12639

12633

12627

12527

12513

12510

12453

12412

12406

11938

9

6

10

7

12
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13

15

16
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AIC l  P Yudai ucHIDA Rosso Scuderia Ferran 488 Cha‖enge Ev●

FASTEST LAP

14:25 988  10 Laps   9 Laps  138 54   1:34.024

2

109

16

127

P

S

PAM

S AM

Yllga FURUTANl

Yasutaka SHIRASAKl

AKITA

Ryutaro SArO

Ferran」 apan

Rosso Scude"a

CORNES Nagoya

M!D Sapporo

Ferra1 488 Cha‖enge Eva

Ferran 488 Cha‖enge Eve

Ferran 488 Cha‖enge Eva

Ferra1 488 Challenge E,5

1:33242

1:34839

1:34868

1:36526

88 83 mph

87 34 mph

87 31 mph

85 81 mph

142 96 kph

140 56 kph

140 51 kph

138 10 kph

Wcather/ Track : Sunny/ Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of anyjudicial and tochnical matters,

Dale:2510812024 Start: '15:23 Finish: 15:56
Okayama lnternalional Circuil: 3.703 km

Results can be found at Pinfed‐ 76:38 Strndり ,25/1′ 9●Sf 2024
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